drc4612a0600h_09 - 1/3
Thank you for choosing NIVELCO instrument.
We are convinced that you will be satisfied with our product!
1. APPLICATION
The NIPRESS D-400 series pressure transmitters measuring pressure and converting it into voltage
and current output can be used in 2- and 3-wire systems.
The models' wide choice makes it suitable for most pressure measurement tasks, whether relative or
absolute pressure, static or dynamic measurement is required even at high temperatures. The series is

1 ½" BSP F  0 – 1 / 5 5  0 – 160 / 400 G
* Ex versions are marked "Ex" right after the
type designation on the label
Ex or SIL versions are available upon special
request.
¾" Triclamp (7) T  0 – 1.6 / 10 6  0 – 250 / 400 H
1" Triclamp (8) L  0 – 2.5 / 10 7  0 – 400 / 600 J Accuracy Code
1 ½" Triclamp (9) M 0 – 4 / 20 8 0.25% (16) 1
2" Triclamp (9) N  0 – 6 / 40 9 0.5% 2
Dairy pipe DN25(6) (10) O (1) Custom measuring range, based on prior negotiations. (9) p ≤ 16 bar
Dairy pipe DN40(6) (10) P (2) p ≥ 0.6 bar (10) As per DIN 11851
Note:
In case of non-standard applications, the
sensor type, sealing and housing, as well as
the requirement for filling with food
compatible oil has to be specified in the
order!
Dairy pipe DN50(11) (10) R (3) max. 160 bar (11) 0,25 – 25 bar
DN25 / PN40 1.4404 flange (12) I (4) p > 2.5 bar (12) max. 40 bar
DN50 / PN40 1.4404 flange (12) Q (5) -1 – 40 bar-ig, max. +125 °C, leválasztó membrán nélkül (13) max. 16 bar
DN80 / PN16 1.4404 flange (13) U (6) 0,25 – 40 bar (14) p ≤ 10 bar
DN100 / PN16 1.4404 flange (13) K (7) 4 – 8 bar (15) max. +150 °C
VARIVENT DN40/50 (14) V (8) 0.25 – 16 bar (16) 0.4 bar ≤ p ≤ 40 bar
Dodávateľ:
MICROWELL spol. s r. o.
SNP 2018/42, 927 00 Šaľa
Tel.: (+421) 31/ 770 7585, 770 7082
E-mail: microwell@microwell.sk
drc4612a0600h_09 - 2/3
2.3 DIMENSIONS
DC – 4 –
DH – 4 –
DJ – 4 –
with cooling element (+300 °C [+572 °F])
DD – 4 –  DE – 4 –  DF – 4 –
* Length may vary depending
on the pressure range
pN ≥ 1 bar
40 bar ≤ pN ≤ 160 bar
pN ≤ 40 bar
DO–4–
DP–4–
DR–4–
Dairy pipe DIN 11851
DT–4–
DL–4–
DM–4–
DN–4–
Tri-Clamp
DV – 4 –
Varivent DN40/50
Transmitter +
PLK-501-2
Plug-in display
Type DO – … DP – … DR – … DT – … DL – … DM – … DN – …
Dimensions DN 25 DN 40 DN 50 ¾" 1" 1½" 2"
A [mm] 23 32 45 14 23 32 45
B [mm] 44 56 68.5 25 50.5 50.5 64
pN [bar] ≥ 0.25
≤ 40
≥ 0.25
≤ 40
≥ 0.25
≤ 25
≥ 4
≤ 8
≥ 0.25
≤ 16 ≤ 16 ≤ 16
3. INSTALLATION
Due to its small size and weight the transmitter can be directly installed on